※※ 표표시시가가격격은은 VVAATT 별별도도의의 권권장장소소비비자자가가로로 변변동동될될 수수 있있으으며며,, www.DAIHAN - Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임.. 1044
St
Articles Cat. No Description
Stirrers, Overhead /High-Torque, DAIHAN-brand
““DAIHAN””WiseStir�� HT-DX High-Torque Digital Overhead Stirrer, Max.40-/60-Lit., 50 ~ 1,000 rpm
with Digital  Feedback Control, Steady & Constant Stirring Speed Against Viscosity, for High-Viscosity Fluids, up to 150,000 mPas
디지털 피드백 고점도용 교반기, 저속 강력 교반, 중/고점도용, Chrome-Plated & Stainless Steel Chuck
Specification

Power Consumption 85 W 130 W
Power Supply & Cord Plug** 1 Phase, AC 120 V, 60 Hz or AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz, with Cord/Plug
Ordering Information
�“HT-50DX”Package-set : Complete with ① Overhead Stirrer Unit ② “PL020” Stainless
�“HT-50AX”Package-set : Steel Impeller (Rod Φ8×L500mm, Blade Φ90mm)
�“HT-50AX”Package-set : ③“CL200” Clamp ④“ST120” Wide Plate Stand
�“HT-50AX”Package-set : (Rod Φ23×L1000mm, Plate w30×d40cm)
�“HT-120DX”Package-set : Complete with ① Overhead Stirrer Unit ② “PL020” Stainless
�“HT-120AX”Package-set : Steel Impeller (Rod Φ8×L500mm, Blade Φ90mm)
�“HT-120AX”Package-set : ③“CL200” Clamp ④“ST200” Delux Safety Stand
�“HT-120AX”Package-set : (Rod Φ23×L1200mm, Stand Base w39×up to 75cm)
With 40 Lit. Stirring Capa., 100,000 mPas,
“HT-50DX” Package-set & Unit
DH.WOS01052  High Torque-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 230V 526,640
DH.WOS02052   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 120V 526,640
DH.WOS01051   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 230V 411,830
DH.WOS02051  High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 120V 411,830
With 60 Lit. Stirring Capa., 150,000 mPas,
“HT-120DX” Package-set & Unit
DH.WOS01072   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 230V 633,570
DH.WOS02072 High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 120V 633,570
DH.WOS01071   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 230V 474,830
DH.WOS02071 High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 120V 474,830
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
※※ Refer to page 1046, 1047 for  Accessory Specifications.
※※ Refer to page 1039 for Product Line & Selection Guide